|IVIA

WINE LIST

“If food is the body of good living, wine is its soul.”
- Clifton Fadiman -



SPARKLING
WINES

ROSE

WHITE

RED

SWEET

BY THE GLASS

PERELADA BRUT RESERVA CAVA NV
Macabeu, Xarel‘lo, Parellada
Cava, Spain

CUVEE dei FRATI, CA’ dei FRATI BRUT NV
Turbiana, Chardonnay
Lombardy, Italy

REMI LEROY, EXTRA BRUT
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
France, Champagne

SIERRA CANTABRIA, ROSADO
Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

FAMIGLIA DI CARLO DESIRO 2024
Sauvignon Blanc
Veneto, Italy

INTIPALKA VALLE DEL SOL
Chardonnay
Peru, Ica Valley

LUGANA I FRATI, CA’ dei FRATI BIANCO 2023
Trebbiano di Lugana
Lombardy, Italy

PA ROAD 2022
Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlborough

RONCHEDONE ROSSO, CA’ dei FRATI 2021
Marzemino, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Lombardy, Italy

DON LUCIANO CRIANZA NV
Tempranillo
Spain, La Mancha

DOMAINE ASSERAY ANJOU ROUGE 2023
Cabernet Franc
France, Coteaux Bourguignons

TINTO NEGRO 2022
Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza

MOSCATO D’ ASTI, LA SPINETTA 2022
Moscato Bianco
Piedmont, Italy

Glass

$19

$22

$23

$19

$19

$20

$21

$22

$19

$20

$21

$22

$18



THE GLAMOUR OF BUBBLES

Bottle

CAVA PERELADA, BRUT RESERVA NV $110
Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada
Spain, Catalonia

PERE VENTURA TRESOR ANNIVERSARY BRUT GRAN RESERVA 2019 $132
Xarel-lo, Chardonnay
Spain, Rioja

ITALIAN CUVEE dei FRATI, CA’ dei FRATI BRUT NV $132
Fizz Turbiana, Chardonnay
Lombardy, Italy

CHAMPAGNE  REMILEROY, EXTRA BRUT NV $140
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
France, Champagne

REMI COUVEREUR CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV $168
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
France, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE BOIZEL BRUT RESERVE NV $210
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
France, Champagne

BILLECART SALMON ROSE NV $248
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
France, Champagne

RUINART ‘BLANC DE BLANCS’ $298
Chardonnay
France, Champagne

BRITISH GUSBOURNE BLANC DE BLANCS 2018 $258
Fizz Chardonnay
England

“Too much of anything is bad, but too much Champagne is just right.”
- F. Scott Fitzgerald -



ROSE

FRENCH

SPANISH

ROSE

ROSA dei FRATI, CA’ dei FRATI ROSE’ 2022
Marzemino, Sangiovese, Barbera
Lombardy, Italy

CHATEAU D'ESCLAN WHISPERING ANGEL
Cinsault, Grenache
France, Provence

WHITE

VINCENT WENGIER BOURGOGNE 2022
Aligote
Bourgogne, France

DOMAINE A. CAILBOURDIN POUILLY FUME LES RACINES 2022

Sauvignon Blanc
Pouilly Fume, France

DOMAINE DE LA CORNASSE, CHABLIS 2022
Chardonnay
Burgundy, Chablis, France

CHATEAU LA GARDE PESSAC LEOGNAN 2021
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon
Bordeaux, France

PAZO SENORANS
Albariiio
Spain, Rias Baixas

EL PRINCIPITO 2022
Malvasia, Castellana, Verdejo, Chardonnay
Toro, Spain

MUGA RIOJA BLANCO
Granacha Blanca
Rioja, Spain

BELONDRADE Y LURTON 2021
Verdejo
Rueda, Spain

MARQUES DE MURRIETA PAZO BARRANTES
Albarino
Rioja, Spain

Bottle

$118

$135

$120

$128

$138

$158

$138

$148

$158

$178

$180



WHITE

Bottle

ITALIAN ARGIOLAS COSTAMOLINO VERMRNTINO DI SARDEGNA NV $118
Vermentino
Sardinia, Italy

BRIGALDARA SOAVE NV $120
Garganega
Verona, Italy

GAVI DI GAVI $138
Cortese
Piedmont, Italy

NEW INTIPALKA VALLE DEL SOL $118

WORLD Chardonnay
Peru, Ica Valley

MT DIFFICULTY ‘ROARING MEG’ $128
Pinot Gris
Central Otago, New Zealand

REYNEKE $138
Chenin Blanc
South Africa, Stellenbosch

CATENA ZAPATA ALTA 2021 $168
Chardonnay
Argentina, Mendoza

RIESLING DULCE MENADE SAUVIGNON $90

& SWEET Sauvignon Blanc
Castilla Y Leon, Spain

WEHLENER SONNENUHR SPATLESE 1985 $138
Riesling
Mosel, Germany

“Wine is one of the most civilized things in the world.”
- Ernest Hemingway -



FRENCH

SPANISH

RED

BOURGOGNE COTE D’OR 2022
Pinot Noir
Burgundy, France

CHATEAU BERNARDOTTE
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Bordeaux, Haut Medoc, France

CHATEAU LAMARZELLE FIGEAC GRAND CRU 2013
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Bordeaux, France

CHATEU TOUR DE GUIET COTES DE BROUG GRAN VIN 2016
Pinot Noir,Cab Sauv, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Carmenere
Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LE BOSCQ CRU BOURGEOIS 2013
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux, France

DOMAINE J. DENUZIERE, CORNAS 2020
Syrah
Rhone Valley, France

CHATEAU LATOUR A POMEROL 2013
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Pomerol, France

VERA VIDES 2022
Tinto Fino, Bobal, Granacha, Albillo
Ribera del Duero

MARQUES DE MURRIETA, RESERVA 2019
Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo, Granacha
Rioja, Spain

LAS OCHO 2019
Bobal, Monastrell, Granacha, Tempranillo, Cab Sauv, Cab Franc, Syrah, Merlot
Pago Chozas Carrascal, Spain

MERUM PRIORATTI INICI 2021
Grenache, Carignan, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon
Priorat, Spain

NUMANTHIA 2018
Tinta de Toro
Toro, Spain

CLOS FIGUERAS ‘SERRAS DEL PRIORAT’
Garnatxa, Carinyena, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon
Priorat, Spain

MUGA ‘SELECCION ESPECIAL’ RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano
Rioja, Spain

Bottle

$128

$138

$148

$158

$168

$208

$348

$120

$138

$148

$158

$178

$178

$188



SPANISH

ITALIAN

RED

MERUN PRIORATI DESTI 2021
Grenache, Carignan, Syrah
Spain, Priorat

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES ‘TINTO RESERVA’
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

VEGA SICILIA ‘PINTIA’ 2018
Tinta de Toro
Toro, Spain

VEGA SICILIA ‘ALION’ 2019
Tinta Fina
Ribera del Duero, Spain

LA SPINETTA SUPERIORE DOCG BORDINI 2021
Barbera D’ Asti
Piedmont, Italy

RONCHEDONE ROSSO, CA’ dei FRATI 2021
Marzemino, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Lombardy, Italy

BENANTI ETNA ROSSO DOC 2021
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Mantellato
Sicily, Italy

LE DIFESE, TENUTA SAN GUIDO 2016
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Tuscany, Italy

BRIGALDARA CAVOLO AMARONE 2020
Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone
Tuscany, Italy

CANTINE ARGIOLAS KOREM ISOLA DEI NURAGHI ROSSO IGT NV
Bovale
Sardinia

LA GERLA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG 2019
Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

Bottle

$198

$210

$258

$310

$128

$128

$138

$148

$158

$168

$178



NEW
WORLD

RED

KAVAKLIDERE SADE 2018
Okuzgozu
Eastern Anatolia, Turkey

MUDHOUSE CENTRAL OTAGO 2020
Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

RADFORD DALE ‘FRANKESTEIN’ 2021
Pinotage
South Africa, Stellenbosch

DECOY ZINFANDEL 2019
Zinfandel, Petite Sirah, Carignan
Sanoma Valley, USA

NAPANOOK 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA

“Wine is bottled poetry.”
- Robert Louis Stevenson -

Bottle

$128

$138

$148

$168

$388



NOA'S FINE CELLAR SELECTIONS

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE 172eme EDITION BRUT
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2012 BRUT
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Champagne, France

CHATEAU PONTET CANET PAUILLAC 2014

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Pauillac, France

CASTELLO del TERRICCIO LUPICAIA IGT 2011
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Tuscany, Italy

GAJA CAMARCANDA 2020
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Tuscany, Italy

VEGA SICILIA VALBUENA 2017
Tinto Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon
Ribera del Duero, Spain

CHATEAU PICHON BARON 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Pauillac, France

ZYME HARLEQUIN 2016
15 Grapes Varieties
Veneto, Italy

DOMINUS 2012
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot
Napa Valley, USA

SASSICAIA TENUTA SAN GUIDO IGT 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

VEGA SICILIA ‘UNICO’ 2011
Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon
Spain, Ribera del Duero

Bottle

$498

$768

$398

$398

$428

$568

$668

$778

$878

$888

$1328



MAGNUMS

Bottle

LUGANA I FRATI, CA’ dei FRATI BIANCO 2023 $238
Trebbiano di Lugana
Lombardy, Italy

RONCHEDONE ROSSO, CA’ dei FRATI 2021 $258
Marzemino, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Lombardy, Italy

MUGA RIOJA RESERVA 2020 $278
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

CHATEAU PEYMOUTON GRAND CRU 2018 $338
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux, France

RODA ‘RODA I' RESERVA 2018 $398
Tempranillo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS ALION 2018 $648
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

“One not only drinks the wine, one smells it, observes it,
tastes it, sips it and--one talks about it.”
- King Edward VII -
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